
Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra - Delhi SpecialFare Special/04002XXX - Exp - NR 
SVDK/SMVD Katra to DLI/Old Delhi Junction 

14h 40m - 654 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SVDK SMVD Katra 19:30 0 1 0 49 814 NR
2 UHP Udhampur 20:00 20:05 5m 0 1 25 53 NR
3 JAT Jammu Tawi 21:05 21:15 10m 0 1 78 35 344 NR
4 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 00:05 00:10 5m 1 2 177 60 326 NR
5 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 02:03 02:05 2m 0 2 290 35 236 NR
6 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:35 03:45 10m 0 2 342 49 257 NR
7 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:05 06:10 5m 0 2 456 52 273 NR
8 PNP Panipat Junction 08:16 08:18 2m 2 2 565 47 235 NR
9 DLI Old Delhi Junction 10:10 0 2 654 - 219 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 23 2024 (12:36)

Jul 23 2024 (12:36)

1

1


